
Winnetka Caucus Council 
2022 Committee Assignments 

Major Committees 

D-36 - Peter Eatherton 
Kitty Brandtner 
Leigh Dyer 
Peter Eck 
Blake Nickle 
Betsy Owens 
Stephanie Simpson 
Erick Taft 

Vatz 
Venstra 

Joan 
Alan  

kitty.brandtner@gmail.com 
botical@gmail.com 
peterkeck@icloud.com 
blakenickle@gmail.com 

betsyowens1@msn.com 

stephanie.hurlbert@gmail.com 

ericktaft@gmail.com 
jbvatz@gmail.com
alanvee@gmail.com

Parks - Kristin Kalter 
Bruce Chase bchase1@gmail.com
Dana Connell 
Chris Downey 
Erin Duffy 
Brent Kozel 
Ian Larkin 

dsconnell2@gmail.com
yenwod@yahoo.com 
erin.duffy23@gmail.com 
brent.kozel@gmail.com 

ian@thelarkinfamily.com 
Randy Whitchurch crwhitchurch@mac.com
Patricia Wilson pkfwilson@gmail.com

Village Slating - Tom Brown 
Jan Bawden 
Craig Kopkash 
Julian Solotorovsky 
Doug Sutton 
Craig Witty 

janbawden@comcast.net 
ckopkash@hotmail.com
JSolotorovsky@kelleydrye.com 
dpsutton1108@gmail.com 
craig.witty@outlook.com



Village Platform - Patrick Hanley 
Michael Burke burkemb27@gmail.com
Joan Conlisk joan.conlisk@gmail.com
Laura DeMoor laura_demoor@hotmail.com
John Kessler kesslermfgi@aol.com

Michael Staab mjps1012@yahoo.com
Elizabeth Smart smartthouse21@gmail.com

Library - Phil Krone 
Laura Buchanan 
Angelique Burbach 

Peter Tyor 
Alex Ross 

Laura.Buchanan@newsela.com
angelique.burbach@gmail.com
petertyor@gmail.com 
alexross@alumni.duke.edu 



Standing Committees 

Communications - Ryan Osborn 
Kitty Brandtner kitty.brandtner@gmail.com 

Jan Bawden janbawden@comcast.net 

Laura Buchanan Laura.Buchanan@newsela.com  

Michael Burke burkemb27@gmail.com
Chris Downey yenwod@yahoo.com
Leigh   Dyer botical@gmail.com 

Peter Eck peterkeck@icloud.com 

Blake Nickle blakenickle@gmail.com 

Betsy Owens betsyowens1@msn.com
 smarthouse21@gmail.comElizabeth Smart 

Stephanie Simpson stephanie.hurlbert@gmail.com  

Randy Whitchurch crwhitchurch@mac.com 

Victoria Willer victoriamwiller@gmail.com 

Patricia Wilson pkfwilson@gmail.com  

Craig  Witty craig.witty@outlook.com 

Finance - Ramon Garcia 
Angelique Burbach angelique.burbach@gmail.com  

Bruce Chase bchase1@gmail.com 

Joan Conlisk joan.conlisk@gmail.com  

Craig Kopkash ckopkash@hotmail.com 

Brent Kozel brent.kozel@gmail.com 

Ian Larkin ian@thelarkinfamily.com 

Alex Ross alexross@alumni.duke.edu
Doug Sutton dpsutton1108@gmail.com
Peter Tyor petertyor@gmail.com 
Joan Vatz jbvatz@gmail.com 

Alan Venstra alanvee@gmail.com 

New Trier - Susan Curry 
Erin Duffy 
  
  

erin.duffy23@gmail.com  



Rules - Laura DeMoor 
Connell dsconnell2@gmail.com  

 Hecht 
Kessler 

mlhecht66@aol.com 

kesslermfgi@aol.com 

Dana  
Marc 
John 
Julian Solotorovsky JSolotorovsky@kelleydrye.com
Michael Staab 
Erick Taft 

mjps1012@yahoo.com 
ericktaft@gmail.com 




